Gat.tam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012455

SOICT
Programme Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering) Semester: |l Batch: 2025
R, Programme Code: 513
Specialization: -
€S701 RPE60  RI760 C€S703 CS751 RI761 CS781 (CS762 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
! E E o] o) P p

1  245DCS005 A+ A A+ A+ A 13 113 8.68 869 0 0 8.69  CourseWork
Completed

2 245DCS006 B+ A+ A+ A+ B 13 105 8.08 808 O 0 8.08 Course Work
Completed

3 245DCS007 B+ A+ A+ A+ A 13 109 8.38 838 O 0 8.38  Course Work
Completed

4 245DCS008 B+ A A B+ B+ 13 97 7.46 746 O 0 7.46  Course Work
Completed

5 245DCS009 B+ A+ A+ A B 13 103 7.92 792 0 0 792 CourseWork
Completed

6  245DCS010 A A+ A+ A A 13 110 8.46 846 0 0 8.46  CourseWork
Completed

7 245DCS011 B A+ A+ A B 13 100 7.69 769 0O 0 7.69  Course Work
Completed

8  245DCS012 A A A+ B+ C 13 100 7.69 7.69 0 0 7.69  Course Work
Not Completed

9  245DCS013 B+ A+ A+ A+ B 13 105 8.08 8.08 O 0 8.08  Course Work
Completed

10 245DCS014 B+ B+ A+ A B 13 99 7.62 762 O 0 7.62  Course Work
Completed

Provisional Result
_: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result dis
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examinati
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibil

Prepared by:

Checked by:

played is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

\y\glxga”,i(\(,\»{

Vertfied By PNt

Deputy Coore
© 7 Gauiam bu

¢ Mena

dinator, BXaE
dgha University

E£xamination

tar Noida

the knowledge of examination Section.
on records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subjec
lity as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

University Coordinatér Examinations

t to verification of documents submitted by



Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering)

Specialization: -

Programme
11  245DCS015
12 245DCS016
13 245DCS017
14  245DCS018
15  245DCS019
16  245DCS020
17  245DCS021
18  245DCS022
19  245DCS023
20 245DCS024

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

M A0
Checked by: ﬂ \

et

Prepared by:

CS701

B+

A+

B+

B+

Gai.tam Buddha Univirsity

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

RP1EGO RI760 CS703 CS751
A+ 0

A A+

A A

A A+

A A

A+ A+

A A+ 0]
A+ A+ 0

A+ A+

A+ 0

RI761

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Cs781

B+

B+

B+

"B+

B+

CS762

SOICT

Semester:

Batch:

A+

h Lu.«k \é\’f

Drv ohit

Deputy Cocrmna\or ¥ vamination
Gautam Buddna University

o cime NAidD

TC-
E

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

TGP-
E

112

105

105

108

99

108

118

1124

109

114

SGPA TC-

8.62

8.08

8.08

8.31

7.62

8.31

9.08

8.77

8.38

8.77

0]

TGP- YCGPA TC-

(o)
8._62
8.08
8.08
8.31
7.62
8.31
2.08
8.77
8.38

8.77

2025
Programme Code:

p

_Q{f[f"’

75| 6
Dr. VandnalSingh
University Coordinator Examinations

TGP-
P

012

CGPA

8.62
8.08
8.08
8.31
7.62
8.31
9.08
8.77
8.38

8.77

5

A58

513
Result

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed

Course Work
Completed



Gautam Buddha Univcrsity 0}
End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOICT

[,
no
AL
job 3 |
|

Programme Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering) Semester: |l Batch: 2025
e Programme Code: 513
Specialization: -
CS701 RPE60 RI760 CS703 CS751 RI761 CS781 CS762 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
! E E o} 0] P P
21 245DCS025 A A+ 0 0] A+ 13 120 9.23 923 O 0 9.23  Course Work
Completed
22 245DCS026 B+ A+ A+ A B 13 103 7.92 792 0 0 792 Course Work
Completed
23 245DCS027 A+ A 0 A+ B+ 13 115 8.85 885 0 0 8.85  Course Work
Completed
24 245DCS028 Ab  Ab  Ab F F 13 0 0.00 000 O O 0.00 CourseWork

Not Completed

(23] (TO‘ C’e‘vv\’y&,t ,H‘.g PhD @ngx,wv"J‘L/ e il mann ;?'LQ?I_.L.GLM}'}WJNJ:\ anre. 4
1. Ovtedl 5. C.CLPA .

z, BW%MW

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

i MA S i Yt

Prepared by: ity ﬂFF}.‘éﬁ‘ FPohit Universit Dtl; VE’dm| t S"I;ghmi ti
Deputy Coordinatar, Examination niversity Coordinator Examinations

Gautam Buddhe University



Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) 01 2 4 5 g
SOICT
Programme Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering) Semester: I Batch: 2025
e Programme Code: 513
Specialization: -
CS701 RPE6GO RI7Z60 CS703 CS751 RI761 CS781 CS762 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
1 E E o o PP
. GRADES o .
SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME CREDITS Paper Type S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points

1 (CS701 Artificial Intelligence Technigues 3  Theory
2 RPE601 Research and Publication Ethics 2 Theory 1 Y 91 100 10
) 2 At 81 90 9

3 RI760 Research Methodologies 4  Theory
3 A 71 80 8
4 (CS703 Data Security 3  Theory 4 B+ 61 70 7
5 (S751 Next Generation Network 3  Theory 5 51 60 6
6 RI761 Research Seminar 2 Practical b ¢ 4 30 >
7 40 40 4
7 (CS781 Artificial Intelligence Techniques Lab 2 Practical 3 r 0 39 0
8 (CS762 Simulation Lab 2 Practical 9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by
the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

L 3 q\ts\”g Wl l
QL

PR k’é
Prepared by: Checked by: y@%lejd?ﬁof Examination Dr. \/an na Singh
De%autc"r Budaha University University Coordinator Examinations

Gieaie! MNoida



Programme: Ph.D. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

1

Specialization: -

Cs701

245DEC002

CS781 RPE601 RI760 RI761

A A A+ A

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME

1
2
3
4
5

Cs701
Cs781
RPE601
RI760
RI761

Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

Artificial Intelligence Techniques
Artificial Intelligence Technique Lab
Research and Publication Ethics
Research Methodologies

Research Seminar

CREDITS Paper Type

NSRS NW

Theory
Practical
Theory
Theory

Practical

Gautam Buddha University
End Semester Examination Result : May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025) ﬂ l 2, 4 6 ;s.!

SOICT

il Batch: 2024-2025
Programme Code: 519

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result

E E 0 0 [ 2]
13 111 8.54 854 O 0 854  CourseWork
Completed
GRADES
S.No GRADE Minimum Maximum Grade
Marks marks Points
1 0 91 100 10
2 A+ 81 90 9
3 A 71 80 8
4 B+ 61 70 7
5 51 60 6
6 C 41 50 5
7 40 40 4
8 F 0 39 0
9 Ab 0
10 Inc 0
11 p* 40 4

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

I

Deputy

A, f}w ~
vesi Ll
Dr. Vandha Singh

i ator Examlnatidn University CoordinatorExariinations
- Gautam Buddha University

Mrantnr Kaida

Umver3|ty Coordmator Examinations

S R B N L s



