

012455

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOICT

Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering)

Semester: II

Batch: 2025

512

9			Specialization:						Programme	e:	513		
	-	CS701		pecialization: -		CS781 CS762	TC- TGP- E E	- SGPA TC		TC-	TGP-	CGPA	Result
1	245DCS005	A+	A	A+	A+	Α	13 113	8.69	8.69	0	0	8.69	Course Work Completed
2	245DCS006	B+	A+	A+	Α+	B	13 105	8.08	8.08	0	0	8.08	Course Work Completed
3	245DCS007	B+	Α+	A+	A+	Α	13 109	8.38	8.38	0	0	8.38	Course Work Completed
4	245DCS008	B+	А	А	B+	B+	13 97	7.46	7.46	0	0	7.46	Course Work Completed
5	245DCS009	B+	A+	A+	Α	В	13 103	7.92	7.92	0	0	7.92	Course Work Completed
6	245DCS010	А	A+	A+	А	Α	13 110	8.46	8.46	0	0	8.46	Course Work Completed
7	245DCS011	В	A+	A+	Α	В	13 100	7.69	7.69	0	0	7.69	Course Work Completed
8	245DCS012	А	А	A+	В+	C	13 100	7.69	7.69	0	0	7.69	Course Work Not Completed
9	245DCS013	B+	A+	A+	Α÷	В	13 105	8.08	8.08	0	0	8.08	Course Work Completed
10	245DCS014	В+	B+	A+	А	В	13 99	7.62	7.62	0	0	7.62	Course Work Completed

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Member, Excinination Committee

Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida

Dr. Vandna Singh dna Singh University Coordinator Examinations

Gautam Buddha University Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012458

SOICT

Programme

Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering)

Semester: II

Batch:

2025

	Specialization: -															Programme Code:				
		CS701	RPE60 1	RI760	CS703	CS751	RI761	CS781	CS762	TC E	- TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP-	CGPA	Result	
11	245DCS015	А	A +	0			A+	В		13	112	8.62			8.62	0	0	8.62	Course Work Completed	
12	245DCS016	B+	А	A+			А	Α		13	105	8.08			8.08	0	0	8.08	Course Work Completed	
13	245DCS017	A +	А	А			B+	Α		13	105	8.08			8.08	0	0	8.08	Course Work Completed	
14	245DCS018	Α	А	A+			A+	B+		13	108	8.31			8.31	0	0	8.31	Course Work Completed	
15	245DC\$019	B+	Α	А			A+	B		13	99	7.62			7.62	0	0	7.62	Course Work Completed	
16	245DCS020	Α	A+	A+			Α	B+		13	108	8.31			8.31	0	0	8.31	Course Work Completed	
17	245DCS021		Α	A +		0	A +		A+	13	118	9.08			9.08	0	0	9.08	Course Work Completed	
18	245DCS022		A+	A+	0		Α	B+		13	114	8.77			8.77	0	0	8.77	Course Work Completed	
19	245DCS023	B+	A+	A+			0	·B+		13	109	8.38			8.38	0	0	8.38	Course Work Completed	
20	245DCS024	Α	A+	0			A+	B+		13	114	8.77			8.77	0	0	8.77	Course Work Completed	

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Gautam Buddha University

University Coordinator Examinations

Gautam Buddha University

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



012457

End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOICT

Programme		me Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering)						l Engineering)	Semester: II				Ва	atch:	20	25		
			S	pecial	ization: -							F	rogr	amme	Cod	le:		513
		CS701	RPE60 1	RI760	CS703 CS751	RI761	CS781	CS762		C- TGP E E	- SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC-	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
21	245DCS025	А	A+	0		0	A+		13	3 120	9.23			9.23	0	0	9.23	Course Work Completed
22	245DCS026	B+	A+	A+		Α	В		13	103	7.92			7.92	0	0	7.92	Course Work Completed
23	245DCS027	A+	Α	0		A+	B+		13	115	8.85			8.85	0	0	8.85	Course Work Completed
24	245DC5028	Ab	Ab	Ab		F	F		13	0	0.00			0.00	0	0	0.00	Course Work Not Completed

To complete the PhD course work, the minimum requirements are ;
 1. Overall 5.5 CGPA .
 2. B grade in each course .

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Checked by: Examination committee

Deputy Coordinator, Examination

Cautam Buddha University

Dr. Vandna Singh Singh
University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddha University



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012458

SOICT

Programme

Ph.D (Computer Secience and Engineering)

Semester: II

Batch: 2025

Programme Code:

513

CGPA

Specialization:

RPE60

RI760 CS703 CS751 RI761 CS781 CS762

TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-F E O O P P Result

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDI	TS	Paper Type
1	CS701	Artificial Intelligence Techniques	3	ТΙ	neory
2	RPE601	Research and Publication Ethics	2	TI	neory
3	RI760	Research Methodologies	4	TI	neory
4	CS703	Data Security	3	TI	neory
5	CS751	Next Generation Network	3	TI	neory
6	RI761	Research Seminar	2	Pı	ractical
7	CS781	Artificial Intelligence Techniques Lab	2	Pi	ractical
8	CS762	Simulation Lab	2	Pı	ractical

ADES				
S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points
1	0	91	100	10
2	A+	81	90	9
3	Α	71	80	8
4	B+	61	70	7
5	В	51	60	6
·6	С	41	50	5
7	Р	40	40	4
8	F	0	39	0
9	Ab			0
10	Inc			0
11	P*		40	4

Provisional Result

Prepared by:

Member, Examination Committee

Deputy Field bystor, Examination

Gautam Budoha University

Greater Noida

Dr. Vandna Singhingh

University Coordinator Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

^{-:} DISCLAIMER :-

^{1.} The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

^{2.} The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

^{3.} In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: May 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

012460

SOICT

Programme: Ph.D. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Semester: II

Batch: 2024-2025

Programme Code: 519

Specialization:

TC- TGP- SGPA TC-TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- Result

245DEC002

13 111 8.54

CDADEC

CGPA

Course Work 8.54 Completed

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDITS	Paper Type
1	CS701	Artificial Intelligence Techniques	3	Theory
2	CS781	Artificial Intelligence Technique Lab	2	Practical
3	RPE601	Research and Publication Ethics	2	Theory
4	RI760	Research Methodologies	4	Theory
5	RI761	Research Seminar	2 1	Practical

GRADES					
S. N	o GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points	
1	0	91	100	10	
2	A+	81	90	9	
3	Α	71	80	8	
4	B+	61	70	7	
5	В	51	60	6	
6	С	41	50	5	
7	Р	40	40	4	
8	F	0	39	0	
9	Ab			0	
10	Inc			0	
11	P*		40	4	

Provisional Result

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Member, Examination Committee Gautam Buddha University

Gautam Buddha University

Dr. Vandha Singh

University Coordinator Examinations

University Coordinator, Examinations